

INCOME STATEMENTS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED AUGUST 31, 2006

	Note	The Group		The Company	
		2006 RM	2005 RM	2006 RM	2005 RM
Revenue	4	90,265,111	27,113,829	4,200,000	150,000
Other operating income		350,650	78,492	–	–
Changes in inventories of work-in-progress and finished goods		(556,607)	692,418	–	–
Raw materials and consumables used		(50,160,971)	(14,274,518)	–	–
Staff costs	5	(16,543,310)	(5,379,890)	–	–
Depreciation of property, plant and equipment	9	(4,645,708)	(1,460,106)	–	–
Other operating expenses		(5,043,924)	(1,386,217)	(405,391)	(102,233)
Profit from operations	5	13,665,241	5,384,008	3,794,609	47,767
Finance costs	6	(827,532)	(395,811)	–	–
Interest income from short-term deposits		100,090	11,675	89,636	–
Profit before tax		12,937,799	4,999,872	3,884,245	47,767
Income tax expense	7	(2,907,488)	(1,610,511)	–	–
Profit after tax		10,030,311	3,389,361	3,884,245	47,767
Minority interest		(155,422)	–	–	–
Net profit for the year		9,874,889	3,389,361	3,884,245	47,767
Earnings per ordinary share – Basic (sen)	8	11	14		

The accompanying Notes form an integral part of the Financial Statements.